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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Magazines

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir Size Age Description

Aakt0997HTML. lha docs/mags 203K 9 AMIGA aktuell - German news magazine (HTML- <
Version

Aakt1097GUIDE.lha docs/mags 117K 4 AMIGA aktuell - German news magazine ( <
AMIGAGuide-V

Aaktl1l97GUIDE.lha docs/mags 131K 0 AMIGA aktuell - German news magazine ( <«
AMIGAGuide-V

Aakt_1097HTML.lha docs/mags 284K 4 AMIGA aktuell - German news magazine (HTML- <>
Version

agsaku22.1lha docs/mags 383K 7 AmigaGuide-Saku #22. Finnish diskmag.

ahaberl7.lha docs/mags 1.6M 5 AMIGA HABER 17 Turkish Disk Mag (Now In <
HTML!)

ahaberfw.lha docs/mags 140K 3 AMIGA HABER Last Farewell Issue

aiovb.lha docs/mags 33K 6 Amiga Information Online #5 (September ’97)

aiové6.lha docs/mags 60K 2 Amiga Information Online #6 (October ’97)

am2_1_am2_2htm.lha docs/mags 406K 4 The Amiga Monitor: August-September 1997 (2 <+
_1-2_2)

AmigaChannel9.lha docs/mags 204K 5 'Amiga Channel 9’ [Spanish Magazine] <
15/9/1997.

AmZ_2AG.lha docs/mags 296K 6 German Online-Magazine for AMIGA.

AmZ_2HT.lha docs/mags 398K 6 German Online-Magazine for AMIGA.

ar508.1ha docs/mags 88K 4 Amiga Report 5.08, September 30, 1997

ar508_HTML. lha docs/mags 225K 3 Amiga Report 5.08 in HTML

ARock2html.lha docs/mags 264K 1 Italian Music Magazine (in italiano!)

ARock2txt.lha docs/mags 32K 1 Italian Music Magazine (in italiano!)

ATimes2.lha docs/mags 182K 1 German Magazine - Amiga Guide

ATimes2ht.lha docs/mags 151K 1 German Magazine - HTML Version

ATimes_HP.lha docs/mags 2K 0 Homepage adress

auch997.1lha docs/mags 436K 7 Club-Newspaper 9/97 from AUCH (German)

Calendar221097.lha docs/mags 2K 2 Calendar of next Partys coming soon.

Computer97.1lha docs/mags 14K 4 Computer97 - Fun Time Spezial

Cyberd.lha docs/mags 701K 2 CyberNews #4, a hungarian issue

DC4_Guide. lha docs/mags 633K 1 DoubleClick! Excellent Diskmag (Issue 4, <

AmigaGuid
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FT_Online.lha
Version
gadget32.1lha
hpldhtml.lzh
hplShtml.1lzh
NoCover44.lha
phase605.1lha
phase606.1lha

Reflector036I.

saku22.lha
saku97.lha
StarmaglO.lha
wil2.1lha

lha

docs/mags

docs/mags
docs/mags
docs/mags
docs/mags
docs/mags
docs/mags
docs/mags
docs/mags
docs/mags
docs/mags
docs/mags

516K

531K
486K
410K
1.4M
121K
127K
202K
412K
529K
656K
721K

PP O Jd9F s 00wk wu

German Amiga Magazin (FunTime) - Online
German Freeware Magazine

HousePool — Issue 14 (Aug/Sep) HTML
HousePool - Issue 15 (Oct/Nov) HTML
Great german diskmagazine

Phase6 - German Disk-Mag issue #5
Phase6 - German Disk-Mag issue #6

HTML mag for REFLECTIONS users (German)

Saku #22 (3/97).
Saku 97 Special.
Ultimate German Diskmag,
German Science Fiction-Mag,

Finnish diskmag.
Finnish diskmag.
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